
Vijayawada - Bhadrachalam Road Pushkaram Special/07970K - DEMU - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road 

4h 40m - 176 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:20 0 1 0 52 19 SCR
2 RYP Rayanapadu 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 9 91 22 SCR
3 GNN Gangineni 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 28 48 69 SCR
4 YP Errupalem 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 39 72 58 SCR
5 MDR Madhira 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 54 101 58 SCR
6 BKL Bona Kalu 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 71 44 97 SCR
7 KMT Khammam 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 99 36 118 SCR
8 DKJ Dornakal Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 122 33 152 SCR
9 KRA Karepalli Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 137 26 SCR
10 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 04:00 0 2 176 - 119 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 30 2024 (03:52)

Sep 30 2024 (03:52)

1

1


